
 
 

COURSE LIST AND SYLLABI 
This document contains course lists and syllabi for the 2025-2026 and 2026-2027 academic years. 

Please click the buttons below to view each individual semester. 
 

 

                        
 

 
 

 

                   

 

 
 



 
 
 

FALL 2025 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 
Courses are subject to change. All courses are provisional and dependent upon enrollment, faculty availability, 
transferability, and facilities. Course lists are updated prior to the start of the semester. Access example syllabi 

by clicking on the course numbers listed below. 
 

 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Fall 2025 Courses 
(subject to change) 

     
 

 

ENGL 1112 Seminar in Academic Inquiry and Writing      3 

ENGL 1114 Seminar in Academic Inquiry and Writing w/ Lab      3 

ENGL 2212 Modern British Writers      3 

ENGL 2230 Public Speaking and Group Discussion      3 

COMM 1130 Principles of Communication      3 

THEA 1131 Introduction to the Theater      3 

ITAL 1101 Elementary Italian I      3 

SPAN 1101 Elementary Spanish I      3 

SPAN 1102 Elementary Spanish II      3 

SPAN 2201 Intermediate Spanish I      3 

SPAN 2202 Intermediate Spanish II      3 

SPAN 3301 Advanced Spanish      3 

SPAN 3302 Advanced Spanish Conversation      3 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1M8R73LCHXaA9A8aSb6Hs0Kw9ROwPxh4n/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uJxGYu8oepVIL0fbjJzlDAfPdsC_FX8r/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DJPSRZRllgTqvu5iCSt1nhg8DsDNa6Ej/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15W76gWi9-iMYZHAjoRgfIe4ttJEbu2CL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QAGBSqClZNggQGg5tnnTMswMWqYxfc7q/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1535pAvpjdX20DWehEw7Q1sucdshbnqtJ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12INY98Rt0xE83FH3idGPU8v-Zyb_flrl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1noOIaNq36Lhk9VrJh_QNlb9q-8LIsTyC/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XmPu7mG0pQvFKkxPwcmKJGknIAWBOwWh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1faoVTF7AOOUY8x49RRPdZ-2vHUsA4IKk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-fwaiIQ9uQB3ybL5EmW-1eVFfS3RZp_2/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ALbt31AXrjyg4ruLCYPwhoxPGo1HYGtO/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yDKMUGrh4ErEiM1C1gIBHVgrbkAhKWoM/view?usp=sharing


 
 
 

FALL 2025 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Fall 2025 Courses 
(subject to change) 

     
 

 
 

 

INTS 1141 Diversity and Social Justice      3 

MUSC 1111 Introduction to Music      3 

PHIL 1101 Introduction to Philosophy      3 

PHIL 2250 Philosophy of Religion      3 

ARTS 1101 Introduction to  Art      3 

ARTS 1102 Introduction to Digital Photography      3 

ARTS 1105 Drawing I      3 

ARTS 2231 History of Art I      3 

ARTS 2232 History of Art II      3 

ARTS 2233 Art and Science of Renaissance Italy      3 

HIST 1102 Modern Societies and Civilizations      3 

HIST 2207 World History Since 1945      3 

HIST 2241 Making Modern Latin America      3 

HIST 3310 Environmental History      3 

 

BANL 
1100/1101 

Introduction to Business Analytics w/Lab      3 

BUSA 1000 Introduction to Business and Entrepreneurship      4 

ECON 1134 Introduction to Microeconomics      3 

MKTG 2200 Principles of Marketing      3 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fmCic3HQ8JbxPmgcfedKuHzVIgVMrx56/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KRqZNPDOi8qKVp9RFrLxZTrDc-fbLz22/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15ZuVXwae3s3xC-Xr_qnXzIV5fS_jRBLK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WNNgRDqjvsGHiCLF_uxWpx5zjiJWxSqE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ATsEtdyUt5HMv_Sm0GDRDlHPGc5vAnHV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BMTi2ddHSIboS7DiaEHeEr_7uZw88JBI/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AyyTlq9v5lWsdMiWg-b9kGGg_G8KiQ2t/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MwjSci1uLzxByKT5-c_bmy52-s8xoIb7/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=107976447741500460112&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XalrAXJaWCufEckR3Rg-avk96B4yyDsy/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18IDyAUKUqd9rxKBZtl1c1DESqjbYYa_0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/14x8NsqA9p9lCQUd7enkTC7YN0Uq75000/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rKnSU1GPWaLbSOJYvh5HUbreBYJAE4e3/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DI8oS7J0BalzK_iwJeVF4vvkxbdTxMC4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wtQycvWY1hZ46nMytLoek4eNFhSIXCtE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YaIEfWHlzsDmYWgTNxdnVypWJGYWJott/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YaIEfWHlzsDmYWgTNxdnVypWJGYWJott/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uRrNHPkXgWGUS9xRMmmlLNX3Zov3t_fL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D_CU7QXcJ7TjSiaSSVqSsyHjkC_LU484/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I1faLRYKydzkJOiCU-y61wn0kQaPkbZk/view?usp=drive_link


 
 
 

FALL 2025 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Fall 2025 Courses 
(subject to change) 

     
 

 

CJST 1100 Introduction to Criminal Justice      3 

HTMG 3307 Cultural Understanding of Food and Cuisine      3 

PSCI 1123 Introduction to Comparative Politics      3 

PSCI 2241 International Relations      3 

PSYC 1111 Introduction to Psychology      3 

SOCI 1113 Sociology      3 

SOCI 1114 Contemporary Social Problems      3 

SOCI 2221 Cultural Anthropology      3 

 

 
 

BIOL 
2253/2255 

Biology I: Molecular Basis of Life w/Lab      4 

CHEM 1115/7 General Chemistry I w/ Lab      4 

PHYS 
1103/13 

General Physics I w/ Lab      4 

PHYS 
1120/1121 

Introductory Astronomy w/ Lab      4 

PHYS 1150 / 
PHYS 1151 

Mechanics, Heat, and Waves w/ Lab      4 

ENVS 1101/2 Introduction to Environmental Science w/ Lab      4 

ENVS 1110 Introduction to Physical Geology      3 

MATH 1104 Quantitative Reasoning      3 

MATH 1110 College Algebra      3 

MATH 1115 Precalculus      3 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1g2Uj86whUWRUzU6vTxsF930buvgYZeSB/view?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ycxWmLh8H4dQ3MJNdVo_tqh_DZvYsn39fmeuCxfkku8/edit?usp=share_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12-xyE1pv5G5aQGrPLMdq1kBhdelBbpfx/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D3L0IO5scmVgFpWgwBOkt0sFQuZwv2RM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1V4cCVlVaC-HObm_GXKb5MBFIVHDOzMYv/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1TAZ9v8vb4paZDtR590-7HPsZjvv1TYQR/edit
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lgHhNKkINVFQ0WTchcCl-FYNjwKo7sjH/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10nqdV-474wgSv2CH4n2dMkM9aTaj5Bv7/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Dt3UAikm6Z9C32LJdLBC2-2dP2SX9SjG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Dt3UAikm6Z9C32LJdLBC2-2dP2SX9SjG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18GNNZ2Y9X6qXPLP_Ix4hRUuLePNyRisa/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TeJ0P5bP2k8G9hyDXHNAlsG0gqW1RgVi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hEShqVtytGKDsT80Kr9hDX-aEBOPxLjO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Pi_r6On8lpTrkkuuGwy1PvbtodAj-eGf/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Pi_r6On8lpTrkkuuGwy1PvbtodAj-eGf/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RGV7bDh7rZuH8Y0sqVmjCscpoE95Dqwl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Mx49UpQcIP0PNZkZ70GAHndSgk-w8CBV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Mx49UpQcIP0PNZkZ70GAHndSgk-w8CBV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12UvjSnvBxxBMRzsvAuVry6MJREXHG8s0/view?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WVy9O76QffL-NNN1Z-jhdJC8xZaybkEiw27UjoAHalA/edit?usp=share_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1IPE7t2vhY7OaABJmivmTdgHfSbr5xcoK516GdfFIN04/edit?usp=share_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1IPE7t2vhY7OaABJmivmTdgHfSbr5xcoK516GdfFIN04/edit?usp=share_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Y74BbeARaJ2DsrnK1rxG4SY-BA-Ibq-T/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AAzjAxRZ4DfxOhPXcRPjlwPfmUivcqIR/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_46BIKp9s4bDdOefeRt3MsFjd3OsfAGv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_bjZpXbvIhT-nw4omFUctTxiYvFCDt9Q/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bgRSmKVcqw-qffu-t8sgf5S_N2wQgL5p/view?usp=sharing


 
 
 

FALL 2025 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Fall 2025 Courses 
(subject to change) 

     
 

MATH 1117 Calculus I      4 

MATH 1118 Calculus II      4 

MATH 2228 Elementary Statistics      4 

 SDEV 1150 Foundations for Success      1 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ao9VKgf-NE5MnlaNWIUv-tkApB9Hx0ld/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1576ZebOdiVVPljdllp5aA51OIu0e8jHM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Wfi2kJLH3NNe-HB7VwNh3iFTo2O88ED_/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10hQcWPBc8naX5bR49ONmc77m0HWrUeHa/view?usp=sharing


 
 
 

SPRING 2026 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 
Courses are subject to change. All courses are provisional and dependent upon enrollment, faculty availability, 
transferability, and facilities. Course lists are updated prior to the start of the semester. Access example syllabi 

by clicking on the course numbers listed below. 
 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Spring 2026 Courses 
(subject to change) 

    
 

 

COMM 1130 Principles of Communication    

 

 3 

COMM 2619 Race, Gender, Class in Media     

 

3 

ENGL 1112 Seminar in Academic Inquiry and Writing  

    

3 

ENGL 2230 Public Speaking and Group Discussion  

  

 

 

3 

ENGL 2267 Introduction to Creative Writing     

 

3 

THEA 1131 Introduction to the Theater   

 

  3 

ITAL 1101 Elementary Italian I  

 

   3 

ITAL 1102 Elementary Italian II  

 

   3 

SPAN 1101 Elementary Spanish I 
 

   

 

3 

SPAN 1102 Elementary Spanish II 
 

   

 

3 

SPAN 2201 Intermediate Spanish I      3 

SPAN 2202 Intermediate Spanish II      3 

SPAN 3302 Advanced Spanish Conversation     
 

3 

 ARTS 1101 Introduction to  Art      3 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QAGBSqClZNggQGg5tnnTMswMWqYxfc7q/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OnIdn_VhCRnBSTPi901r4GO-KXwXPxdQ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1M8R73LCHXaA9A8aSb6Hs0Kw9ROwPxh4n/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aWKcCxa5CHY8MZ-Cyl1TGP3eUOoOMkLM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11mW3KZWeHNrqJ59_YP1i5usK5JBQISpT/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1535pAvpjdX20DWehEw7Q1sucdshbnqtJ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12INY98Rt0xE83FH3idGPU8v-Zyb_flrl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YxBGadKZJJkEdypYPoAQg_tlAzwZb4At/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1noOIaNq36Lhk9VrJh_QNlb9q-8LIsTyC/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XmPu7mG0pQvFKkxPwcmKJGknIAWBOwWh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1faoVTF7AOOUY8x49RRPdZ-2vHUsA4IKk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-fwaiIQ9uQB3ybL5EmW-1eVFfS3RZp_2/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yDKMUGrh4ErEiM1C1gIBHVgrbkAhKWoM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ATsEtdyUt5HMv_Sm0GDRDlHPGc5vAnHV/view?usp=drive_link


 
 
 

SPRING 2026 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Spring 2026 Courses 
(subject to change) 

    
 

 

ARTS 1105 Drawing I      3 

ARTS 2231 History of Art I      3 

ARTS 2233 Art and Science of Renaissance Italy      3 

HIST 1101 Early Societies and Civilizations      3 

HIST 2207 World History Since 1945      3 

HIST 2241 Making Modern Latin America      3 

INTS 1141 Diversity and Social Justice      3 

PHIL 1101 Introduction to Philosophy      3 

PHIL 2250 Philosophy of Religion      3 

 

 

HTMG 3307 Cultural Understanding of Food and Cuisine      3 

PSCI 1123 Introduction to Comparative Politics      3 

PSCI 2241 International Relations      3 

PSCI 2247 Politics of Globalization      3 

PSYC 1111 Introduction to Psychology      3 

SMGT 1130 Globalization of Sport -  NEW!      3 

SOCI 1113 Sociology      3 

SOCI 1114 Contemporary Social Problems   
 

  3 

SOCI 2221 Cultural Anthropology      3 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AyyTlq9v5lWsdMiWg-b9kGGg_G8KiQ2t/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1anBEpcDlsC-7sJB7b28rd8WaksuEUi8j/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18IDyAUKUqd9rxKBZtl1c1DESqjbYYa_0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/14Ai3IbtWIBzFtm4iDr_48ltcZRrA5wUA/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rKnSU1GPWaLbSOJYvh5HUbreBYJAE4e3/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DI8oS7J0BalzK_iwJeVF4vvkxbdTxMC4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fmCic3HQ8JbxPmgcfedKuHzVIgVMrx56/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15ZuVXwae3s3xC-Xr_qnXzIV5fS_jRBLK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WNNgRDqjvsGHiCLF_uxWpx5zjiJWxSqE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13eGynNSXt3R5e_Anbx7EsMz97chZ_96B/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12-xyE1pv5G5aQGrPLMdq1kBhdelBbpfx/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D3L0IO5scmVgFpWgwBOkt0sFQuZwv2RM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1f99sQUEZxMAw_WVtEw7wgt0D7cLVnGJA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1V4cCVlVaC-HObm_GXKb5MBFIVHDOzMYv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qCO-vLNap7vetA8HFwmsRQLEku-Qc7Hx/view?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1TAZ9v8vb4paZDtR590-7HPsZjvv1TYQR/edit
https://drive.google.com/file/d/159T4f-GTQmEvl4dOZcvuKavayyemnveK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10nqdV-474wgSv2CH4n2dMkM9aTaj5Bv7/view?usp=sharing


 
 
 

SPRING 2026 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Spring 2026 Courses 
(subject to change) 

    
 

 

BUSA 1000 Introduction to Business and Entrepreneurship  

 

  
 

4 

ECON 1133 Introduction to Macroeconomics  

 

   3 

MGMT 2210 Management & Organization       3 

MGMT 2217 Entrepreneurship 
 

    3 

MKTG 2200 Principles of Marketing  

 

   3 

 

BIOL 
2253/2255 

Biology I: Molecular Basis of Life w/ Lab  

 

   4 

BIOL 
2254/2256 

Biology II: Organisms and Evolution w/ Lab  

    4 

CHEM 1115/7 General Chemistry I w/ Lab   
    4 

CHEM 1116/8 General Chemistry II w/ Lab       4 

ENVS 1110 Introduction to Physical Geology      3 

PHYS 1150 / 
PHYS 1151 

Mechanics, Heat, and Waves w/ Lab      4 

MATH 1104  Quantitative Reasoning     
 

3 

MATH 1115 Pre-Calculus     
 

3 

MATH 1117 Calculus I  
 

   

4 

MATH 1118 Calculus II      4 

MATH 2228 Elementary Statistics   
   4 

 SDEV 1150 Foundations for Success      1 

 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uRrNHPkXgWGUS9xRMmmlLNX3Zov3t_fL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rkpp6OmbePIvmK0vyctSR0UPSXn49UR8/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Q4g40vFuUcZNIn0ZtViReoTK6ad7UQeg/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Zx1hsyNWK15ZAhEHJPtS5FnT5lyQ9YB8/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I1faLRYKydzkJOiCU-y61wn0kQaPkbZk/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JdbKKAT0GtYdXtuIMDkNrUOIzWDf4_ci/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WfYyBF8e2L1rFIIcGAvY3ZYb_SsnFkty/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KWwbJ0T-lKjsh2vwOy06laCeuJp5pX7D/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KWwbJ0T-lKjsh2vwOy06laCeuJp5pX7D/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1m6JXDBQ4wNzhTaCtsX9EeDOy_-SJcN43/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TeJ0P5bP2k8G9hyDXHNAlsG0gqW1RgVi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hEShqVtytGKDsT80Kr9hDX-aEBOPxLjO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WM6q0xxRD48FUw1K1MaqyoOpA5umojBp/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Q-YPiaxblurjIJE17rbxWFm5zfVtF-UG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AAzjAxRZ4DfxOhPXcRPjlwPfmUivcqIR/view?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WVy9O76QffL-NNN1Z-jhdJC8xZaybkEiw27UjoAHalA/edit?usp=share_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1IPE7t2vhY7OaABJmivmTdgHfSbr5xcoK516GdfFIN04/edit?usp=share_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1IPE7t2vhY7OaABJmivmTdgHfSbr5xcoK516GdfFIN04/edit?usp=share_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_46BIKp9s4bDdOefeRt3MsFjd3OsfAGv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bgRSmKVcqw-qffu-t8sgf5S_N2wQgL5p/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ao9VKgf-NE5MnlaNWIUv-tkApB9Hx0ld/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1576ZebOdiVVPljdllp5aA51OIu0e8jHM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I9DuRwYuh5fjlGGFQl4WHduIRXQgnfxn/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10hQcWPBc8naX5bR49ONmc77m0HWrUeHa/view?usp=sharing


 
 
 

FALL 2026 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 
Courses are subject to change. All courses are provisional and dependent upon enrollment, faculty availability, 
transferability, and facilities. Course lists are updated prior to the start of the semester. Access example syllabi 

by clicking on the course numbers listed below. 
 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Fall 2026 Courses 
(subject to change) 

     
 

 

COMM 1101 Understanding Media and Technology - NEW!      3 

COMM 1130 Principles of Communication      3 

ENGL 1112 Seminar in Academic Inquiry and Writing      3 

ENGL 1113 
Seminar in Academic Inquiry and Writing for 
English Language Learners      3 

ENGL 2212 Modern British Writers      3 

ENGL 2230 Public Speaking and Group Discussion      3 

ITAL 1101 Elementary Italian I      3 

SPAN 1101 Elementary Spanish I      3 

SPAN 1102 Elementary Spanish II      3 

SPAN 2201 Intermediate Spanish I      3 

SPAN 2202 Intermediate Spanish II      3 

SPAN 3301 Advanced Spanish      3 

SPAN 3302 Advanced Spanish Conversation      3 

THEA 1131 Introduction to the Theater      3 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QAGBSqClZNggQGg5tnnTMswMWqYxfc7q/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1M8R73LCHXaA9A8aSb6Hs0Kw9ROwPxh4n/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lx5SbsKQ1DVIYxKRnPKMhIqDffFgbyd9/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DJPSRZRllgTqvu5iCSt1nhg8DsDNa6Ej/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15W76gWi9-iMYZHAjoRgfIe4ttJEbu2CL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12INY98Rt0xE83FH3idGPU8v-Zyb_flrl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1noOIaNq36Lhk9VrJh_QNlb9q-8LIsTyC/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XmPu7mG0pQvFKkxPwcmKJGknIAWBOwWh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1faoVTF7AOOUY8x49RRPdZ-2vHUsA4IKk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-fwaiIQ9uQB3ybL5EmW-1eVFfS3RZp_2/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ALbt31AXrjyg4ruLCYPwhoxPGo1HYGtO/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yDKMUGrh4ErEiM1C1gIBHVgrbkAhKWoM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1535pAvpjdX20DWehEw7Q1sucdshbnqtJ/view?usp=sharing


 
 
 

FALL 2026 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Fall 2026 Courses 
(subject to change) 

     
 

 
 

 

ARTS 1101 Introduction to Art      3 

ARTS 1102 Introduction to Digital Photography      3 

ARTS 1105 Drawing I      3 

ARTS 2231 History of Art I      3 

ARTS 2232 History of Art II      3 

ARTS 2233 Art and Science of Renaissance Italy      3 

HIST 1102 Modern Societies and Civilizations      3 

HIST 2207 World History Since 1945      3 

HIST 2241 Making Modern Latin America      3 

HIST 3310 Environmental History      3 

MUSC 1111 Introduction to Music      3 

PHIL 1101 Introduction to Philosophy      3 

PHIL 2222 Ethics - NEW!      3 

PHIL 2250 Philosophy of Religion      3 

 

ACCT 1101 Introduction to Financial Accounting  - NEW!      3 

BUSA 1000 Introduction to Business and Entrepreneurship      4 

ECON 1134 Introduction to Microeconomics      3 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ATsEtdyUt5HMv_Sm0GDRDlHPGc5vAnHV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BMTi2ddHSIboS7DiaEHeEr_7uZw88JBI/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AyyTlq9v5lWsdMiWg-b9kGGg_G8KiQ2t/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MwjSci1uLzxByKT5-c_bmy52-s8xoIb7/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=107976447741500460112&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XalrAXJaWCufEckR3Rg-avk96B4yyDsy/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18IDyAUKUqd9rxKBZtl1c1DESqjbYYa_0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/14x8NsqA9p9lCQUd7enkTC7YN0Uq75000/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rKnSU1GPWaLbSOJYvh5HUbreBYJAE4e3/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DI8oS7J0BalzK_iwJeVF4vvkxbdTxMC4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wtQycvWY1hZ46nMytLoek4eNFhSIXCtE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KRqZNPDOi8qKVp9RFrLxZTrDc-fbLz22/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15ZuVXwae3s3xC-Xr_qnXzIV5fS_jRBLK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wZLDiOWldQJMOON33CmoDE0VdP1cgSfz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WNNgRDqjvsGHiCLF_uxWpx5zjiJWxSqE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1sNBL-TIqu2TpqHj_Stkz1J-ef629olKE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uRrNHPkXgWGUS9xRMmmlLNX3Zov3t_fL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D_CU7QXcJ7TjSiaSSVqSsyHjkC_LU484/view?usp=sharing


 
 
 

FALL 2026 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Fall 2026 Courses 
(subject to change) 

     
 

MGMT 2217 Entrepreneurship 
 

    3 

MKTG 2200 Principles of Marketing      3 

SMGT 1130 Globalization of Sport  - NEW!      3 

 
 
 

 

CJST 1100 Introduction to Criminal Justice      3 

HTMG 3307 Cultural Understanding of Food and Cuisine      3 

PSCI 1123 Introduction to Comparative Politics      3 

PSCI 2241 International Relations      3 

PSCI 2247 Politics of Globalization      3 

PSCI 2250 Conflict Resolution - NEW!   

   3 

PSYC 1111 Introduction to Psychology      3 

SOCI 1113 Sociology      3 

SOCI 1114 Contemporary Social Problems      3 

SOCI 2221 Cultural Anthropology      3 

 
 

BIOL 
2253/2255 

Biology I: Molecular Basis of Life w/Lab      4 

CHEM 1115/7 General Chemistry I w/ Lab      4 

ENVS 1101/2 Introduction to Environmental Science w/ Lab      4 

ENVS 1110 Introduction to Physical Geology      3 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Zx1hsyNWK15ZAhEHJPtS5FnT5lyQ9YB8/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I1faLRYKydzkJOiCU-y61wn0kQaPkbZk/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qCO-vLNap7vetA8HFwmsRQLEku-Qc7Hx/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1g2Uj86whUWRUzU6vTxsF930buvgYZeSB/view?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ycxWmLh8H4dQ3MJNdVo_tqh_DZvYsn39fmeuCxfkku8/edit?usp=share_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12-xyE1pv5G5aQGrPLMdq1kBhdelBbpfx/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D3L0IO5scmVgFpWgwBOkt0sFQuZwv2RM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1f99sQUEZxMAw_WVtEw7wgt0D7cLVnGJA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SKgZpyos1ddrTS2LUlu8YuhMWQ3z_E1F/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1V4cCVlVaC-HObm_GXKb5MBFIVHDOzMYv/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1TAZ9v8vb4paZDtR590-7HPsZjvv1TYQR/edit
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lgHhNKkINVFQ0WTchcCl-FYNjwKo7sjH/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10nqdV-474wgSv2CH4n2dMkM9aTaj5Bv7/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Dt3UAikm6Z9C32LJdLBC2-2dP2SX9SjG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Dt3UAikm6Z9C32LJdLBC2-2dP2SX9SjG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18GNNZ2Y9X6qXPLP_Ix4hRUuLePNyRisa/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TeJ0P5bP2k8G9hyDXHNAlsG0gqW1RgVi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hEShqVtytGKDsT80Kr9hDX-aEBOPxLjO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Y74BbeARaJ2DsrnK1rxG4SY-BA-Ibq-T/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AAzjAxRZ4DfxOhPXcRPjlwPfmUivcqIR/view?usp=sharing


 
 
 

FALL 2026 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Fall 2026 Courses 
(subject to change) 

     
 

MATH 1104 Quantitative Reasoning      3 

MATH 
1110/1111 

College Algebra      3 

MATH 1115 Precalculus      3 

MATH 1117 Calculus I      4 

MATH 1118 Calculus II      4 

MATH 2228 Elementary Statistics      4 

PHYS 
1103/13 

General Physics I w/ Lab      4 

PHYS 
1120/1121 

Introductory Astronomy w/ Lab      4 

PHYS 1150 / 
PHYS 1151 

Mechanics, Heat, and Waves w/ Lab      4 

 SDEV 1150 Foundations for Success      1 

 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_46BIKp9s4bDdOefeRt3MsFjd3OsfAGv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_bjZpXbvIhT-nw4omFUctTxiYvFCDt9Q/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_bjZpXbvIhT-nw4omFUctTxiYvFCDt9Q/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bgRSmKVcqw-qffu-t8sgf5S_N2wQgL5p/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ao9VKgf-NE5MnlaNWIUv-tkApB9Hx0ld/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1576ZebOdiVVPljdllp5aA51OIu0e8jHM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Wfi2kJLH3NNe-HB7VwNh3iFTo2O88ED_/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Pi_r6On8lpTrkkuuGwy1PvbtodAj-eGf/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Pi_r6On8lpTrkkuuGwy1PvbtodAj-eGf/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RGV7bDh7rZuH8Y0sqVmjCscpoE95Dqwl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Mx49UpQcIP0PNZkZ70GAHndSgk-w8CBV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Mx49UpQcIP0PNZkZ70GAHndSgk-w8CBV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12UvjSnvBxxBMRzsvAuVry6MJREXHG8s0/view?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WVy9O76QffL-NNN1Z-jhdJC8xZaybkEiw27UjoAHalA/edit?usp=share_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1IPE7t2vhY7OaABJmivmTdgHfSbr5xcoK516GdfFIN04/edit?usp=share_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1IPE7t2vhY7OaABJmivmTdgHfSbr5xcoK516GdfFIN04/edit?usp=share_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10hQcWPBc8naX5bR49ONmc77m0HWrUeHa/view?usp=sharing


 
 
 

SPRING 2027 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 
Courses are subject to change. All courses are provisional and dependent upon enrollment, faculty availability, 
transferability, and facilities. Course lists are updated prior to the start of the semester. Access example syllabi 

by clicking on the course numbers listed below. 
 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Spring 2027 Courses 
(subject to change) 

    
 

 

COMM 1101 Understanding Media and Technology - NEW!     

 

3 

COMM 1130 Principles of Communication   

  

 3 

COMM 2619 Race, Gender, Class in Media     

 

3 

ENGL 1112 Seminar in Academic Inquiry and Writing 
     

3 

ENGL 2212 Modern British Writers   

 

  3 

ENGL 2230 Public Speaking and Group Discussion     

 

3 

ENGL 2262 Immigrant Literature  

 

   3 

ENGL 2267 Introduction to Creative Writing     

 

3 

ITAL 1101 Elementary Italian I  

 

   3 

ITAL 1102 Elementary Italian II  

 

   3 

SPAN 1101 Elementary Spanish I 
 

   

 

3 

SPAN 1102 Elementary Spanish II 
 

   

 

3 

SPAN 2201 Intermediate Spanish I      3 

SPAN 2202 Intermediate Spanish II      3 

SPAN 3301 Advanced Spanish     
 

3 

SPAN 3302 Advanced Spanish Conversation     
 

3 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QAGBSqClZNggQGg5tnnTMswMWqYxfc7q/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OnIdn_VhCRnBSTPi901r4GO-KXwXPxdQ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1M8R73LCHXaA9A8aSb6Hs0Kw9ROwPxh4n/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/14QFmMGiQMECVilqO3esG51t2XiVOnrB6/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aWKcCxa5CHY8MZ-Cyl1TGP3eUOoOMkLM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nZUYpEQIdrelOqpv3frKX64FgoZHApOp/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11mW3KZWeHNrqJ59_YP1i5usK5JBQISpT/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12INY98Rt0xE83FH3idGPU8v-Zyb_flrl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YxBGadKZJJkEdypYPoAQg_tlAzwZb4At/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1noOIaNq36Lhk9VrJh_QNlb9q-8LIsTyC/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XmPu7mG0pQvFKkxPwcmKJGknIAWBOwWh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1faoVTF7AOOUY8x49RRPdZ-2vHUsA4IKk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-fwaiIQ9uQB3ybL5EmW-1eVFfS3RZp_2/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ALbt31AXrjyg4ruLCYPwhoxPGo1HYGtO/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yDKMUGrh4ErEiM1C1gIBHVgrbkAhKWoM/view?usp=sharing


 
 
 

SPRING 2027 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Spring 2027 Courses 
(subject to change) 

    
 

THEA 1131 Introduction to the Theater   

 

  3 

 ARTS 1101 Introduction to  Art      3 

 

ARTS 1102 Introduction to Digital Photography      3 

ARTS 1105 Drawing I      3 

ARTS 2231 History of Art I      3 

ARTS 2233 Art and Science of Renaissance Italy      3 

HIST 1101 Early Societies and Civilizations      3 

HIST 2207 World History Since 1945      3 

HIST 2241 Making Modern Latin America      3 

HIST 3310 Environmental History      3 

PHIL 1101 Introduction to Philosophy      3 

PHIL 2222 Ethics - NEW! 
     3 

PHIL 2250 Philosophy of Religion      3 

PHIL 2260  Video Game Ethics - NEW!      3 

 HTMG 3307 Cultural Understanding of Food and Cuisine      3 

PSCI 1123 Introduction to Comparative Politics      3 

PSCI 2241 International Relations      3 

PSCI 2247 Politics of Globalization      3 

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1535pAvpjdX20DWehEw7Q1sucdshbnqtJ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ATsEtdyUt5HMv_Sm0GDRDlHPGc5vAnHV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BMTi2ddHSIboS7DiaEHeEr_7uZw88JBI/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AyyTlq9v5lWsdMiWg-b9kGGg_G8KiQ2t/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1anBEpcDlsC-7sJB7b28rd8WaksuEUi8j/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18IDyAUKUqd9rxKBZtl1c1DESqjbYYa_0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/14Ai3IbtWIBzFtm4iDr_48ltcZRrA5wUA/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rKnSU1GPWaLbSOJYvh5HUbreBYJAE4e3/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DI8oS7J0BalzK_iwJeVF4vvkxbdTxMC4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wtQycvWY1hZ46nMytLoek4eNFhSIXCtE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15ZuVXwae3s3xC-Xr_qnXzIV5fS_jRBLK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wZLDiOWldQJMOON33CmoDE0VdP1cgSfz/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WNNgRDqjvsGHiCLF_uxWpx5zjiJWxSqE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ay45cCFURrgw6pUTLKVGHfbdBlSud1aY/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13eGynNSXt3R5e_Anbx7EsMz97chZ_96B/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12-xyE1pv5G5aQGrPLMdq1kBhdelBbpfx/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D3L0IO5scmVgFpWgwBOkt0sFQuZwv2RM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1f99sQUEZxMAw_WVtEw7wgt0D7cLVnGJA/view?usp=sharing


 
 
 

SPRING 2027 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Spring 2027 Courses 
(subject to change) 

    
 

 

PSYC 1111 Introduction to Psychology      3 

SOCI 1113 Sociology      3 

SOCI 1114 Contemporary Social Problems   
   3 

SOCI 2210 Social Challenges and Controversies in Gaming - NEW!    
 

 3 

SOCI 2221 Cultural Anthropology      3 

 

ACCT 1101 Introduction to Financial Accounting - NEW!   

   3 

BANL 
1100/1101 

Introduction to Business Analytics w/Lab     
 

3 

BUSA 1000 Introduction to Business and Entrepreneurship  

 

  
 

4 

ECON 1133 Introduction to Macroeconomics  

    3 

MGMT 2210 Management & Organization    

   3 

MGMT 2217 Entrepreneurship 
 

 

   3 

MKTG 2200 Principles of Marketing  

 

   3 

SMGT 1130 Globalization of Sport - NEW! 
 

     

 
 

 
Updated September 2025 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1V4cCVlVaC-HObm_GXKb5MBFIVHDOzMYv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EPucQClmQOokbcmrjgvuGSaL7VSm_RNV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/159T4f-GTQmEvl4dOZcvuKavayyemnveK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BvUgcIzaPeSbBgCad0i92zcu0nH26dQO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10nqdV-474wgSv2CH4n2dMkM9aTaj5Bv7/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1sNBL-TIqu2TpqHj_Stkz1J-ef629olKE/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YaIEfWHlzsDmYWgTNxdnVypWJGYWJott/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YaIEfWHlzsDmYWgTNxdnVypWJGYWJott/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uRrNHPkXgWGUS9xRMmmlLNX3Zov3t_fL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rkpp6OmbePIvmK0vyctSR0UPSXn49UR8/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Q4g40vFuUcZNIn0ZtViReoTK6ad7UQeg/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Zx1hsyNWK15ZAhEHJPtS5FnT5lyQ9YB8/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I1faLRYKydzkJOiCU-y61wn0kQaPkbZk/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qCO-vLNap7vetA8HFwmsRQLEku-Qc7Hx/view?usp=drive_link


 
 
 

SPRING 2027 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Spring 2027 Courses 
(subject to change) 

    
 

 

BIOL 
2253/2255 

Biology I: Molecular Basis of Life w/ Lab      4 

BIOL 
2254/2256 

Biology II: Organisms and Evolution w/ Lab  

    4 

CHEM 1115/7 General Chemistry I w/ Lab   
    4 

CHEM 1116/8 General Chemistry II w/ Lab       4 

CSCI 1110 Introduction to C Programming     
 

3 

ENVS 1101/2 Introduction to Environmental Science w/ Lab      4 

ENVS 1110 Introduction to Physical Geology      3 

PHYS 1100 
Introduction to Physics w/lab 
(for non-science majors)      4 

PHYS 
1120/1121 

Introductory Astronomy w/ Lab      4 

PHYS 1150 / 
PHYS 1151 

Mechanics, Heat, and Waves w/ Lab      4 

PHYS 2205 / 
2206 

Electromagnetism and Optics with Laboratory  
    4 

PUBH 2200 Introduction to Public Health - NEW!      3 

MATH 1104  Quantitative Reasoning    
 

 

3 

MATH 1110 College Algebra    
 

 

3 

MATH 1115 Pre-Calculus  
  

 
 

3 

MATH 1117 Calculus I  
    

4 

MATH 1118 Calculus II      4 

MATH 2203 Calculus III  
 

   4 
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JdbKKAT0GtYdXtuIMDkNrUOIzWDf4_ci/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WfYyBF8e2L1rFIIcGAvY3ZYb_SsnFkty/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KWwbJ0T-lKjsh2vwOy06laCeuJp5pX7D/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KWwbJ0T-lKjsh2vwOy06laCeuJp5pX7D/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1m6JXDBQ4wNzhTaCtsX9EeDOy_-SJcN43/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TeJ0P5bP2k8G9hyDXHNAlsG0gqW1RgVi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hEShqVtytGKDsT80Kr9hDX-aEBOPxLjO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WM6q0xxRD48FUw1K1MaqyoOpA5umojBp/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Q-YPiaxblurjIJE17rbxWFm5zfVtF-UG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15FOgzAru7kHRitI7WW09zRyR2y1mWPOG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Y74BbeARaJ2DsrnK1rxG4SY-BA-Ibq-T/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AAzjAxRZ4DfxOhPXcRPjlwPfmUivcqIR/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-gwQTOeUq1Hh_c71LfzXGf7S8i_8XpMm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Mx49UpQcIP0PNZkZ70GAHndSgk-w8CBV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Mx49UpQcIP0PNZkZ70GAHndSgk-w8CBV/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12UvjSnvBxxBMRzsvAuVry6MJREXHG8s0/view?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WVy9O76QffL-NNN1Z-jhdJC8xZaybkEiw27UjoAHalA/edit?usp=share_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1IPE7t2vhY7OaABJmivmTdgHfSbr5xcoK516GdfFIN04/edit?usp=share_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1IPE7t2vhY7OaABJmivmTdgHfSbr5xcoK516GdfFIN04/edit?usp=share_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/17DoJOKCni9aazv2A9zoVLekTC1-wNwhW/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ppK5AJE4TEMJ6QxwATPBijqzkDVxVIsP/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_0lHhWczd4wacgfGYRQAbQi6VUXU95wQ/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_46BIKp9s4bDdOefeRt3MsFjd3OsfAGv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_bjZpXbvIhT-nw4omFUctTxiYvFCDt9Q/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bgRSmKVcqw-qffu-t8sgf5S_N2wQgL5p/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ao9VKgf-NE5MnlaNWIUv-tkApB9Hx0ld/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1576ZebOdiVVPljdllp5aA51OIu0e8jHM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1N2QHXLOCaVIjKODrlEMDfFao4rSV-rXk/view?usp=drive_link


 
 
 

SPRING 2027 
COURSE OFFERINGS 

 

Subject 
Area 

Course 
Number 

Spring 2027 Courses 
(subject to change) 

    
 

MATH 2228 Elementary Statistics   
   4 

 SDEV 1150 Foundations for Success      1 

SDEV 2201 Strategies for Success      1 
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